
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 03/13/23 07:32AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Bail Jumping

Bail Jumping

BE231111903/12/23  10:39PM ANDERSON ZS

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LINCOLN AV

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 36.00  Height: 5'08"  Weight: 198.00lbs.

Bench Warrant

BE231107803/12/23  04:16PM JOHNSON N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HENRY AV

ARRESTED: KING, JAMES WILLIAM RICHARD  M/W  Age: 46.00  City: BELOIT WI

Bench Warrant

BE231106403/12/23  01:16PM RAUCH D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SIXTH ST & HAZEL AV

ARRESTED: PEACOCK, JAIVION SHONTRELLE  M/B  Age: 27.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE231103403/12/23  06:05AM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W HART RD

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE231103103/12/23  04:53AM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HENRY AV & DEWEY AV

ARRESTED: RAMIREZ, CHRISTOBAL   M/K  Age: 56.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Warrant - Bench,AWC

Warrant - Bench,AWC

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE231102003/12/23  01:24AM MORRIS G

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: STRAIGHT, LISA MARIE  F/W  Age: 45.00  City: JANESVILLE WI



Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Disorderly Conduct

Disorderly Conduct

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE231101903/12/23  01:10AM RICHARDSON A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 OAKWOOD AV

ARRESTED: HUNTINGTON, ROBERT C  M/W  Age: 47.00  City: BELOIT WI

Suspicious Person or Activity

BE231101303/12/23  12:30AM LOVE A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ARLINGTON AV

Probation or Parole Violation

BE231100403/11/23  11:47PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ARROWHEAD DR & MOCCASIN TR

ARRESTED: DARDEN HARRELL, JORDAN ROGET  M/B  Age: 25.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, From Building

BE231098903/11/23  09:41PM CARLSON H

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 41.00  Height: 6'00"  Weight: 170.00lbs.

STOLEN:  CELL PHONE

Animal Bite

BE231098803/11/23  09:23PM MILLER CL

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MURPHY WOODS RD

Theft, Veh, Automobile

Resist or Interfere w/Police

BE231098403/11/23  08:37PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST & PORTLAND AV

F/W JUVENILE ARRESTED

ARRESTED: ANDERSON, CORRIE M  F/W  Age: 35.00  City: BELOIT WI

F/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

Maintain Pre/Veh for drug traf

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

Cont Subs, Possess, Cocaine

Bail Jumping

BE231097003/11/23  06:16PM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV

ARRESTED: RUSSELL, SAMANTHA MEREDITH  F/W  Age: 37.00  City: BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: SHEMOON-SHEMOON, ANHAR ADWAR  M/W  Age: 44.00  City: BELOIT WI



Assault, Simple

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Bail Jumping

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE231096503/11/23  05:27PM BAILEY V

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 COLONY CT; APT: 8

ARRESTED: TOBIAS, KEITH JAMES  M/B  Age: 39.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Firearm

Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon

BE231095403/11/23  04:17PM RAUCH D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SHIRLAND AV

ARRESTED: WOLF, RAGNAR   M/I  Age: 30.00  City: BELOIT WI

Shots Fired

BE231094103/11/23  02:32PM BUI B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 NELSON AV

Disorderly Conduct

BE231094003/11/23  02:30PM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV

ARRESTED: GORTON, PAUL M  M/W  Age: 30.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE231093703/11/23  02:06PM BELMONTES B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

WALMART, 2785 MILW RD, BELOIT WI

STOLEN:  Vacuum Cleaner

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE231093503/11/23  02:04PM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

CLEVELAND ST; 700 BLK

ARRESTED: FRYE, ADAM ALLEN  M/W  Age: 43.00  City: TOWN OF BELOIT WI

Civil Dispute

BE231093003/11/23  01:20PM HAGSTROM D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WASHBURN ST

Check Welfare

BE231092403/11/23  12:56PM BOURIL M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOREST AV

Probation or Parole Violation

BE231091503/11/23  11:34AM MILLER CL

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W HART RD

ARRESTED: KYSER, LARRY JACOB  M/W  Age: 28.00  City: BELOIT WI



Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Disorderly Conduct

BE231091103/11/23  10:02AM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 E GRAND AV

TURTLE TAP, 1344 E GRAND AV, BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: HANNAFORD, BRIAN AUSTIN JASON AL  M/W  Age: 25.00  City: BELOIT WI

Fugitive

BE231090903/11/23  09:58AM BUI B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 RANDALL ST; 1/2

ARRESTED: SHAW, ROBERT LUTHER  M/B  Age: 37.00  City: CLARKSDALE MS

Obstructing Justice

Fugitive

BE231089403/11/23  06:51AM BUI B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 RANDALL ST; 1/2

ARRESTED: SHAW, ROBERT LUTHER  M/B  Age: 37.00  City: CLARKSDALE MS

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE231088903/11/23  03:36AM ANDERSON ZS

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST & SAINT LAWRENCE AV

ARRESTED: JONES, TERRI CANTRISE  F/B  Age: 40.00  City: BELOIT WI

Arrest for Other Jurisdiction

BE231088403/11/23  02:07AM LOVE A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 E GRAND AV

ARRESTED: FLORES, HUGO   M/L  Age: 31.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assault, Simple

BE231088303/11/23  02:07AM JOHNSON N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE231088203/11/23  01:45AM LOVE A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 E GRAND AV

ARRESTED: FLORES, HUGO   M/L  Age: 31.00  City: BELOIT WI

Fleeing an Officer

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Traffic Offense

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

BE231087903/11/23  12:51AM ZIMMERMAN K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CRANSTON RD & SHOPIERE RD

ARRESTED: EULER, HENRY MICHAEL  M/W  Age: 47.00  City: BELOIT WI



Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Cocaine

BE231087003/11/23  12:15AM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE231082803/10/23  09:17PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 I 90 WB

ARRESTED: BENDORF SASSEEN, CORY ALAN  M/W  Age: 32.00  City: BELOIT WI

Misc Ordinance Violation

BE231082603/10/23  09:01PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV

ARRESTED: GREGORY, CALVIN   M/B  Age: 68.00  City: BELOIT WI

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE231082503/10/23  08:58PM CARLSON H

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CLEVELAND ST

Probation or Parole Violation

BE231079103/10/23  05:16PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV

ARRESTED: COUNTS, TOMMY RAY  M/B  Age: 40.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

BE231079003/10/23  05:16PM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 DEWEY AV

Check Welfare

BE231077903/10/23  03:59PM CORNELL T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TOWNLINE AV

Cont Subs, Possess, Cocaine

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

BE231077203/10/23  03:22PM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PARK AV & ALICE AV

ARRESTED: GORDON, TANIYA MONIQUE  F/B  Age: 22.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE231076303/10/23  01:56PM LEE M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

WOODMANS FOOD MARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI

SUSPECT:  F/W  Age: 46.00  Height: 5'04"  Weight: 300.00lbs.

STOLEN:  Thumb Drive



Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE231076203/10/23  01:53PM LEE M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

WOODMANS FOOD MARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 26.00  Height: 6'00"  Weight: 150.00lbs.

STOLEN:  Medication

Check Welfare

BE231075703/10/23  01:32PM HAGSTROM D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV

Bench Warrant

BE231075303/10/23  01:20PM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HENRY AV

ARRESTED: SHERMAN, ANGELYNA JOSEPHYNE  F/W  Age: 17.00  City: BELOIT WI

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE231075203/10/23  01:14PM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HENRY AV

Suspicious Person or Activity

BE231074403/10/23  12:56PM LEE M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE231072803/10/23  10:51AM DAUGHERTY B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 OLYMPIAN BLVD

Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

BE231072403/10/23  10:19AM MILLER CL

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

Sudden Death

BE231071203/10/23  09:00AM BOURIL M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 JEAN ELLEN DR




	Media Report
	BE2311119
	BE2311119

	BE2311078
	BE2311078

	BE2311064
	BE2311064

	BE2311034
	BE2311031
	BE2311031

	BE2311020
	

	BE2311019
	BE2311019

	BE2311013
	BE2311004
	BE2311004

	BE2310989
	BE2310989
	BE2310989
	BE2310989



	BE2310988
	BE2310984
	BE2310984

	BE2310970
	BE2310970

	BE2310965
	BE2310965

	BE2310954
	BE2310954

	BE2310941
	BE2310940
	BE2310940

	BE2310937
	BE2310937
	BE2310937
	BE2310937



	BE2310935
	BE2310935

	BE2310930
	BE2310924
	BE2310915
	BE2310915

	BE2310911
	BE2310911

	BE2310909
	BE2310909

	BE2310894
	BE2310894

	BE2310889
	BE2310889

	BE2310884
	BE2310884

	BE2310883
	BE2310882
	BE2310882

	BE2310879
	BE2310879

	BE2310870
	BE2310828
	BE2310828

	BE2310826
	BE2310826

	BE2310825
	BE2310791
	BE2310791

	BE2310790
	BE2310779
	BE2310772
	BE2310772

	BE2310763
	BE2310763
	BE2310763
	BE2310763



	BE2310762
	BE2310762
	BE2310762
	BE2310762



	BE2310757
	BE2310753
	BE2310753

	BE2310752
	BE2310744
	BE2310728
	BE2310724
	BE2310712


