



## Media Report

03/13/23 07:32AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

## For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Destruct/Damage/Vanc	lalize Prop		
Bail Jumping			
Bail Jumping			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/12/23 10:39PM	LINCOLN AV	BE2311119	ANDERSON ZS
SUSPECT: M/W Age:	36.00 Height: 5'08" Weight: 198.00lbs.		
Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/12/23 04:16PM	HENRY AV	BE2311078	JOHNSON N
ARRESTED: KING, JA	MES WILLIAM RICHARD M/W Age: 46.0	00 City: BELOIT WI	
Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/12/23 01:16PM	SIXTH ST & HAZEL AV	BE2311064	RAUCH D
ARRESTED: PEACOC	K, JAIVION SHONTRELLE M/B Age: 27	.00 City: BELOIT WI	
Assist Othr Jurisdiction			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/12/23 06:05AM	W HART RD	BE2311034	MURPHY K
OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/12/23 04:53AM	HENRY AV & DEWEY AV	BE2311031	LIMBERG A
ARRESTED: RAMIREZ	Z, CHRISTOBAL M/K Age: 56.00 City: J	ANESVILLE WI	
Marrant Danah AMC			
Warrant - Bench,AWC			
Warrant - Bench,AWC			
Warrant - Bench,AWC			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/12/23 01:24AM	STATE ST	BE2311020	MORRIS G
ARRESTED: STRAIGH	IT, LISA MARIE F/W Age: 45.00 City: JA	NESVILLE WI	

Destruct/Damage/Vand	dalize Prop		Domestic Violence No Weapon
Disorderly Conduct			
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/12/23 01:10AM	OAKWOOD AV	BE2311019	RICHARDSON A
ARRESTED: HUNTING	GTON, ROBERT C M/W Age: 47.00 City	: BELOIT WI	
Suspicious Person or A	Activity		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/12/23 12:30AM	ARLINGTON AV	BE2311013	LOVE A
Probation or Parole Vic	plation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/11/23 11:47PM	ARROWHEAD DR & MOCCASIN TR	BE2311004	LIMBERG A
ARRESTED: DARDEN	HARRELL, JORDAN ROGET M/B Age:	25.00 City: BELOIT WI	
Theft, Prop, From Build	ling		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/11/23 09:41PM	MILW RD	BE2310989	CARLSON H
SUSPECT: M/W Age:	41.00 Height: 6'00" Weight: 170.00lbs.		
STOLEN: CELL PHON	IE		
Animal Bite			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/11/23 09:23PM	MURPHY WOODS RD	BE2310988	MILLER CL
Theft, Veh, Automobile			
Resist or Interfere w/Po	blice		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/11/23 08:37PM	FOURTH ST & PORTLAND AV	BE2310984	GILLE C
F/W JUVENILE ARRES			
	ON, CORRIE M F/W Age: 35.00 City: B	ELOIT WI	
F/B JUVENILE ARRES	IED		
Maintain Pre/Veh for di	rug traf		
Cont Subs, Possess, P	Paraphrnla		
Cont Subs, Possess, C	Cocaine		
Bail Jumping			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/11/23 06:16PM	WIS AV	BE2310970	RODENBECK N
	L, SAMANTHA MEREDITH F/W Age: 37	-	
ARRESTED: SHEMOC	N-SHEMOON, ANHAR ADWAR M/W A	ge: 44.00 City: BELOIT WI	

Assault, Simple			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Destruct/Damage/Van	dalize Prop		p
Bail Jumping			
Cont Subs, Possess, I	Marijuana		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/11/23 05:27PM	COLONY CT; APT: 8	BE2310965	BAILEY V
ARRESTED: TOBIAS,	KEITH JAMES M/B Age: 39.00 City: B	ELOIT WI	
Disorderly Conduct			Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon
Assault, Firearm			Amed/03e Dangerous Weapon
, Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/11/23 04:17PM	SHIRLAND AV	BE2310954	RAUCH D
ARRESTED: WOLF, F	RAGNAR M/I Age: 30.00 City: BELOIT	WI	
Shots Fired			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/11/23 02:32PM	NELSON AV	BE2310941	BUIB
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report 03/11/23 02:30PM	Street of Occurrence W GRAND AV	CAD Number BE2310940	Primary Officer ENGLISH T
	N, PAUL M M/W Age: 30.00 City: BELO		
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	g		
Date/time of report 03/11/23 02:06PM	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2310937	
WALMART, 2785 MIL		DE2310937	BELMONTES B
STOLEN: Vacuum Cle			
STOLEN. Vacuum Ch			
Assist Othr Jurisdiction	n		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/11/23 02:04PM	CLEVELAND ST; 700 BLK	BE2310935	RODENBECK N
ARRESTED: FRYE, A	DAM ALLEN M/W Age: 43.00 City: TO	WN OF BELOIT WI	
Civil Dispute			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/11/23 01:20PM	WASHBURN ST	BE2310930	HAGSTROM D
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/11/23 12:56PM	FOREST AV	BE2310924	BOURIL M
Probation or Parole Vi	olation		
		CAD Number	Brimony Officer
Date/time of report 03/11/23 11:34AM	Street of Occurrence W HART RD	CAD Number BE2310915	Primary Officer MILLER CL
	LARRY JACOB M/W Age: 28.00 City: E		
	<u> </u>		

Destruct/Damage/Var	ndalize Prop		
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/11/23 10:02AM	E GRAND AV	BE2310911	RODENBECK N
	E GRAND AV, BELOIT WI		
ARRESTED: HANNA	FORD, BRIAN AUSTIN JASON AL M/	N Age: 25.00 City: BELOI	TWI
Fugitive			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/11/23 09:58AM	RANDALL ST; 1/2	BE2310909	BUI B
ARRESTED: SHAW,	ROBERT LUTHER M/B Age: 37.00 C	ity: CLARKSDALE MS	
Obstructing Justice			
Fugitive			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/11/23 06:51AM	RANDALL ST; 1/2	BE2310894	BUI B
ARRESTED: SHAW,	ROBERT LUTHER M/B Age: 37.00 C	ity: CLARKSDALE MS	
OWI Alcohol or Drugs	B		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
			,
03/11/23 03:36AM	FOURTH ST & SAINT LAWRENCE AV	BE2310889	ANDERSON ZS
03/11/23 03:36AM ARRESTED: JONES,	FOURTH ST & SAINT LAWRENCE AV TERRI CANTRISE F/B Age: 40.00 C		ANDERSON ZS
ARRESTED: JONES,	TERRI CANTRISE F/B Age: 40.00 C		ANDERSON ZS
ARRESTED: JONES, Arrest for Other Jurise	TERRI CANTRISE F/B Age: 40.00 C	ity: BELOIT WI	
ARRESTED: JONES, Arrest for Other Juriso Date/time of report	TERRI CANTRISE F/B Age: 40.00 C		ANDERSON ZS Primary Officer LOVE A
ARRESTED: JONES, Arrest for Other Juriso Date/time of report 03/11/23 02:07AM	TERRI CANTRISE F/B Age: 40.00 C diction Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2310884	Primary Officer
ARRESTED: JONES, Arrest for Other Juriso Date/time of report 03/11/23 02:07AM ARRESTED: FLORES	TERRI CANTRISE F/B Age: 40.00 C diction Street of Occurrence E GRAND AV	CAD Number BE2310884	Primary Officer
ARRESTED: JONES, Arrest for Other Juriso Date/time of report 03/11/23 02:07AM ARRESTED: FLORES Assault, Simple	TERRI CANTRISE F/B Age: 40.00 C diction Street of Occurrence E GRAND AV S, HUGO M/L Age: 31.00 City: BELO	CAD Number BE2310884	Primary Officer LOVE A
ARRESTED: JONES, Arrest for Other Juriso Date/time of report 03/11/23 02:07AM ARRESTED: FLORES Assault, Simple Date/time of report	TERRI CANTRISE F/B Age: 40.00 C diction Street of Occurrence E GRAND AV S, HUGO M/L Age: 31.00 City: BELO Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2310884 IT WI CAD Number	Primary Officer LOVE A Primary Officer
ARRESTED: JONES, Arrest for Other Juriso Date/time of report 03/11/23 02:07AM ARRESTED: FLORES Assault, Simple Date/time of report	TERRI CANTRISE F/B Age: 40.00 C diction Street of Occurrence E GRAND AV S, HUGO M/L Age: 31.00 City: BELO	CAD Number BE2310884	Primary Officer LOVE A
ARRESTED: JONES, Arrest for Other Juriso Date/time of report 03/11/23 02:07AM ARRESTED: FLORES Assault, Simple Date/time of report 03/11/23 02:07AM	TERRI CANTRISE F/B Age: 40.00 C diction Street of Occurrence E GRAND AV S, HUGO M/L Age: 31.00 City: BELO Street of Occurrence MILW RD	CAD Number BE2310884 IT WI CAD Number	Primary Officer LOVE A Primary Officer
ARRESTED: JONES, Arrest for Other Juriso Date/time of report 03/11/23 02:07AM ARRESTED: FLORES Assault, Simple Date/time of report 03/11/23 02:07AM Warrant - Bench,AWO Date/time of report	TERRI CANTRISE F/B Age: 40.00 C diction Street of Occurrence E GRAND AV S, HUGO M/L Age: 31.00 City: BELO Street of Occurrence MILW RD	CAD Number BE2310884 IT WI CAD Number BE2310883 CAD Number	Primary Officer LOVE A Primary Officer JOHNSON N Primary Officer
ARRESTED: JONES, Arrest for Other Juriso Date/time of report 03/11/23 02:07AM ARRESTED: FLORES Assault, Simple Date/time of report 03/11/23 02:07AM Warrant - Bench,AWO Date/time of report 03/11/23 01:45AM	TERRI CANTRISE F/B Age: 40.00 C diction Street of Occurrence E GRAND AV S, HUGO M/L Age: 31.00 City: BELO Street of Occurrence MILW RD C Street of Occurrence E GRAND AV	CAD Number BE2310884 IT WI CAD Number BE2310883 CAD Number BE2310882	Primary Officer LOVE A Primary Officer JOHNSON N
ARRESTED: JONES, Arrest for Other Juriso Date/time of report 03/11/23 02:07AM ARRESTED: FLORES Assault, Simple Date/time of report 03/11/23 02:07AM Warrant - Bench,AWO Date/time of report 03/11/23 01:45AM	TERRI CANTRISE F/B Age: 40.00 C diction Street of Occurrence E GRAND AV S, HUGO M/L Age: 31.00 City: BELO Street of Occurrence MILW RD	CAD Number BE2310884 IT WI CAD Number BE2310883 CAD Number BE2310882	Primary Officer LOVE A Primary Officer JOHNSON N Primary Officer
ARRESTED: JONES, Arrest for Other Juriso Date/time of report 03/11/23 02:07AM ARRESTED: FLORES Assault, Simple Date/time of report 03/11/23 02:07AM Warrant - Bench,AWO Date/time of report 03/11/23 01:45AM	TERRI CANTRISE F/B Age: 40.00 C diction Street of Occurrence E GRAND AV S, HUGO M/L Age: 31.00 City: BELO Street of Occurrence MILW RD C Street of Occurrence E GRAND AV	CAD Number BE2310884 IT WI CAD Number BE2310883 CAD Number BE2310882	Primary Officer LOVE A Primary Officer JOHNSON N Primary Officer
ARRESTED: JONES, Arrest for Other Juriso Date/time of report 03/11/23 02:07AM ARRESTED: FLORES Assault, Simple Date/time of report 03/11/23 02:07AM Warrant - Bench,AW( Date/time of report 03/11/23 01:45AM ARRESTED: FLORES	TERRI CANTRISE F/B Age: 40.00 C diction Street of Occurrence E GRAND AV 5, HUGO M/L Age: 31.00 City: BELO Street of Occurrence MILW RD C Street of Occurrence E GRAND AV 5, HUGO M/L Age: 31.00 City: BELO	CAD Number BE2310884 IT WI CAD Number BE2310883 CAD Number BE2310882	Primary Officer LOVE A Primary Officer JOHNSON N Primary Officer
ARRESTED: JONES, Arrest for Other Juriso Date/time of report 03/11/23 02:07AM ARRESTED: FLORES Assault, Simple Date/time of report 03/11/23 02:07AM Warrant - Bench,AWO Date/time of report 03/11/23 01:45AM ARRESTED: FLORES Fleeing an Officer	TERRI CANTRISE F/B Age: 40.00 C diction Street of Occurrence E GRAND AV 5, HUGO M/L Age: 31.00 City: BELO Street of Occurrence MILW RD C Street of Occurrence E GRAND AV 5, HUGO M/L Age: 31.00 City: BELO	CAD Number BE2310884 IT WI CAD Number BE2310883 CAD Number BE2310882	Primary Officer LOVE A Primary Officer JOHNSON N Primary Officer
ARRESTED: JONES, Arrest for Other Juriso Date/time of report 03/11/23 02:07AM ARRESTED: FLORES Assault, Simple Date/time of report 03/11/23 02:07AM Warrant - Bench,AWO Date/time of report 03/11/23 01:45AM ARRESTED: FLORES Fleeing an Officer OWI Alcohol or Drugs	TERRI CANTRISE F/B Age: 40.00 C diction Street of Occurrence E GRAND AV S, HUGO M/L Age: 31.00 City: BELO Street of Occurrence MILW RD C Street of Occurrence E GRAND AV S, HUGO M/L Age: 31.00 City: BELO	CAD Number BE2310884 IT WI CAD Number BE2310883 CAD Number BE2310882	Primary Officer LOVE A Primary Officer JOHNSON N Primary Officer
ARRESTED: JONES, Arrest for Other Juriso Date/time of report 03/11/23 02:07AM ARRESTED: FLORES Assault, Simple Date/time of report 03/11/23 02:07AM Warrant - Bench,AWO Date/time of report 03/11/23 01:45AM ARRESTED: FLORES Fleeing an Officer OWI Alcohol or Drugs Traffic Offense	TERRI CANTRISE F/B Age: 40.00 C diction Street of Occurrence E GRAND AV S, HUGO M/L Age: 31.00 City: BELO Street of Occurrence MILW RD C Street of Occurrence E GRAND AV S, HUGO M/L Age: 31.00 City: BELO	CAD Number BE2310884 IT WI CAD Number BE2310883 CAD Number BE2310882	Primary Officer LOVE A Primary Officer JOHNSON N Primary Officer

Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg,	Cocaine		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/11/23 12:15AM	WIS AV	BE2310870	LIMBERG A
Assist Othr Jurisdiction	ו		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/10/23 09:17PM	I 90 WB	BE2310828	GILLE C
ARRESTED: BENDOF	RF SASSEEN, CORY ALAN M/W Age: 3	2.00 City: BELOIT WI	
Misc Ordinance Violati	on		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/10/23 09:01PM	WIS AV	BE2310826	GILLE C
	RY, CALVIN M/B Age: 68.00 City: BEL	DIT WI	
Destruct/Damage/Van	dalize Prop		
Date/time of report		CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/10/23 08:58PM	CLEVELAND ST	BE2310825	CARLSON H
Probation or Parole Vie	olation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/10/23 05:16PM	PRAIRIE AV	BE2310791	GILLE C
ARRESTED: COUNTS	S, TOMMY RAY M/B Age: 40.00 City: BI	ELOIT WI	
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/10/23 05:16PM	DEWEY AV	BE2310790	ENGLISH T
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report 03/10/23 03:59PM	Street of Occurrence TOWNLINE AV	CAD Number BE2310779	Primary Officer CORNELL T
00/10/20 00.001 1		BEZOTOTTO	
Cont Subs, Possess, C	Cocaine		
Cont Subs, Possess, M	Marijuana		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/10/23 03:22PM	PARK AV & ALICE AV	BE2310772	RODENBECK N
ARRESTED: GORDON, TANIYA MONIQUE F/B Age: 22.00 City: BELOIT WI			
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	]		
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/10/23 01:56PM	MADISON RD	BE2310763	LEE M
	ARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT W	//	
	46.00 Height: 5'04" Weight: 300.00lbs.		
STOLEN: Thumb Driv	e		

Theft, Prop, Shopliftin	a		
	•		D
Date/time of report 03/10/23 01:53PM		CAD Number BE2310762	Primary Officer LEE M
	MADISON RD		
	MARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT W	(	
•	e: 26.00 Height: 6'00" Weight: 150.00lbs.		
STOLEN: Medication			
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/10/23 01:32PM	PRAIRIE AV	BE2310757	HAGSTROM D
Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/10/23 01:20PM	HENRY AV	BE2310753	RODENBECK N
ARRESTED: SHERM	AN, ANGELYNA JOSEPHYNE F/W Age:	17.00 City: BELOIT WI	
Warrant - Bench,AWC	;		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/10/23 01:14PM	HENRY AV	BE2310752	RODENBECK N
-			
Suspicious Person or	Activity		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/10/23 12:56PM	MADISON RD	BE2310744	LEE M
Assist Other Juris distin	-		
Assist Othr Jurisdictio			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/10/23 10:51AM	OLYMPIAN BLVD	BE2310728	DAUGHERTY B
Theft, Prop, From Mot	or Veh		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/10/23 10:19AM	MILW RD	BE2310724	MILLER CL
Sudden Death			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/10/23 09:00AM	JEAN ELLEN DR	BE2310712	BOURIL M